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Entry

DanHan X Xu & Thorpe

JoeBar K Krupnikoff-Salkin & Zuck-

erman

JoeBar R Rief & Fernandes

JoeBar C Colangelo & Coppinger

Seymou F Flannery & Singh

Warde Le Lee & Vahey

JoeBar S Speck & Tonken

DanHan F Fahey & MacLeod

Guilfo H Hackett & Horton

Hamden A Agarwal & Johnson

Hamden B Barnes & Dalmia

JoeBar H Hayman & Tittle

Warde Gr Green & Choudhury

JoeBar K Klein Wassink & Edupu-

ganti

E.OSmi O O’Brien & Costa

LauHal A Ambroise & Cass

JoeBar C Chen & Bass

LauHal C Canavan & Sarda

Amity Ri Rippel & DeDomenico

DanHan E Elliot & Pavlovic

E.OSmi T Tamburri & Blush

Guilfo O O’Callahan & Wang

Guilfo N Stern & Nairn

Glasto C Channa & Hurley

Warde Ca Cartin & Johnson

Team

Daniel Hand

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Joel Barlow

Seymour

Warde

Joel Barlow

Daniel Hand

Guilford

Hamden

Hamden

Joel Barlow

Warde

Joel Barlow

E.O. Smith

Lauralton Hall Deb

Joel Barlow

Lauralton Hall Deb

Amity

Daniel Hand

E.O. Smith

Guilford

Guilford

Glastonbury

Warde

Win

Pts

162

162

161.5

161

158

158

157.5

157

164.5

163.5

161

160.5

159.5

159

159

159

157.5

157.5

157

157

156

154

153

153

152

Rk

8.75

10

13

Amity Varsity Results

OpW  OPt
2 26.29
133 26.06
167 2628
167  26.03
133 25.08
1 25.78
1 25.03
133 2525
2 26.06
167 2594
133 26.06
167 26
167 2561
1 26
133 25.86
133 2589
167 255
133 26.08
2 25.67
1 25.64
067 2531
167 2556
1 25.78
133 2589
167 2558

ORk

2.25

2.72

2.96

2.44

2.67

2.56

2.94

2.61

2.22

2.67

2.67

2.44

2.5

2.78

3.18

2.67

2.47

2.78

2.22

2.94

3.19

2.81

2.89

2.39

2.61

Rand

379

83

658

332

999

61

232

330

703

978

454

757

536

788

377

643

474

969

665

180

753

251

52

466

486

Ballots

W132827 W2127
26

W212827 W2128

26 W122726

W1227275 W1227
28 W122527

W212727 W3126.5
255 W312728

W212726 W3128
27 W212525

W212627 W2126
26 W312726

W212726 W1226
27 W2125526

W132625 W1226
27 W312726

L4327265 W1227
28 W122729

W2126527 L4228
26 W212828

L242726 W1227
27 W132628

W212626 L2426
27 W3228275

W312827 L4225
265 W122726

L232526 W2126
26 W212927

W212626 W2126.5
265 142265275

W312826 L2425
25 W122728

L232525
28

W2127
W212627 L4326
27 W1225526

W312625 W1228
27 L422526

W12255255 L34
2626 W132628

W212725 L1425
27 W312725

W132625 W1226
27 1342525

W122625 L4226
25 W132526

W132725 W3127
25 1342425

W412625 W2125
26 L242426
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TruHS Tr Trabha & Bolgachenko

JoeBar G Gaspar & Wright

Guilfo R Roth & O’Callahan

Glasto C Chow & Gerardin

Wether C CLIFT & Colon

Amity Sa Saxe & Klein

Westfi B Brugeman & Turner

LooCha G Goel & Yi

PlaSey L Lorange & Walkinshaw

TruHS Ma Marchenko & Suresh-

babu
Glasto M Malani & Malani

Warde Lu Luther & Gaugler

LauHal K Kulaga & Somuah

EasCat R Renner & Schaeneman

JoeBar M Matejka & Laske

Glasto A Agrawal & Watwe

Guilfo M Moskow & Rams

ESUMS Ha Hansen-Quartey &

Joseph

HamHal G Gendler & Lustbader

Seymou G Gjata & Hunnicut

Amity Da Dardik & Nam

XavHaH A Ahmed & McNeil

LauHal F Fortin & Rubin

LauHal B Blanco & Hendricks

PlaHS Ca Caruso & Garcia

PlaHS Na Nantais & Colletti

Hamden J Josephs & Dubell

JoeBar T Thomas & Darlington

Trumbull HS Debate

Joel Barlow

Guilford

Glastonbury

Wethersfield

Amity

Westfield/Watkinso

Loomis Chaffee

Seymour

Trumbull HS Debate

Glastonbury

Warde

Lauralton Hall Deb

East Catholic

Joel Barlow

Glastonbury

Guilford

Engineering and Sc

Hamden Hall

Seymour

Amity

Xavier

Lauralton Hall Deb

Lauralton Hall Deb

Plainfield HS Deba

Plainfield HS Deba

Hamden

Joel Barlow

152

151

149.5

148

158

158

157

156

156

155

154.5

154

154

153

153

153

153

153

152

150

150

150

149.5

148.5

144

152

151

150

16

15

1.33

1.33

1.67

1.67

2.33

1.67

1.67

1.67

25

1.67

1.33

1.33

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.33
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25.64

25.78

25.92

25.11

26.22

25.89

26.33

26.22

26.03

25.03

26.71

25.42

25.97

24.94

26.06

26.25

25.33

26.14

26.67

25.42

25.97

25.83

255

25.83

25.03

25.61

25.72

25.11

2.56

2.56

2.28

2.42

2.28

2.28

2.28

2.61

1.75

2.5

2.67

2.72

2.28

2.39

2.83

2.44

2.1

2.56

2.39

2.33

2.56

217

2.61

2.53

25

2.89

474

282

228

209

719

67

300

201

206

528

109

548

406

308

857

217

178

632

621

950

140

94

593

494

474

999

929

746

W132527 W3123
26 L432625

L242525 W2125
25 W312526

W312425 W4125
26 13424525

W122526 W2125
25 1342324

L342726 W1325
27 L242726

W122827
26 L342625

L3426

W 412824
28 L242624

L1427

L432425 W3126

27 L412628

L422826 W3226
26 L242525

L342526 L232526
W122627

L342625 L 342626

L422523 W3228
28 L422525

L342525
W 142725

L422725

L422625 L432524

W122627

W21 2626
26 L432524

L4326

W212627
25 1432625

L3424

L432625
W 122526

L 432526

L342425 1432625

W 322627

L3425265 W3126
25 13425245

W 132527
24

L4324

L342324 W1325

26 L342527

L432524 1342524
W 142428

L422326
W3127255

L422325

L422525 L422524

L432323 W1224
25 1342425
L422524 1432526
L142527
L342425 1422526
L322526
L242624 L422623
L232625
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TruHS As Asgari & Hopwood Trumbull HS Debate 0 150

MarSci H Hobbs & Cook Marine Science Mag 0 146
HamHal M Motter & Luchini Hamden Hall 0 145
LauHal P Pepler & Pepler Lauralton Hall Deb 0 143
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20

21

21

21

1.33

1.67

1.67

1.67

25.64

25.67

26.03

25.39

25

25

2.33

2.33

746

238

471

543

L342426
L242625

L432525
L432424

L432524
L342526

L342523
L432424

L342524

L342424

L432223

L432423
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